50098.0401 Title.0500

## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1314

Page 1, line 9, after "verify" insert "the trading of credits for"

- Page 1, line 10, remove ". The program must track, record, and verify the trading of credits for electricity"
- Page 1, line 11, remove "generated from renewable and recycled heat sources"

Page 1, remove line 24

Page 2, line 1, replace "5." with "4."

Page 2, line 3, replace "6." with "5."

Page 2, line 5, replace "7." with "6."

Renumber accordingly